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Electrical Safety Matting - VDE0303

Fine Ribbed Rubber Matting to 50,000v - VDEO303 Grade is a high quality matting tested to 50,000 volts and in
accordance to VDEQO303 European specification with the regulation standard, stamped on the reverse of the roll at

1000mm intervals.

Fully certified and tested to 50,000 volts with a recommended safety working voltage of 2000v. It has a fine
ribbed, anti-slip surface pattern on one side and a cloth impression finish on the reverse. A very commonly
requested and approved Electrical Safety Matting specified by our customers in the UK and Europe.

Fully traceable supply

Anti-slip finish
Low maintenance

Fully tested to specification
Health & Safety regulation material

Regulatory branding on reverse

Technical Properties (Summary)

Material:
Colour:

Density [Specific Gravity]:

Hardness [Degress Shore AJ:

Tensile Strength [Mpa]:

Elongation at Break [%]:

Abrasion Resistance [mm 3

Min. Temperature [TC]:

Max Temperature [C]:

NR/SBR

Grey / Black

1.3

65

5

250

180

-20 (avoid prolonged exposure)

+70 (avoid prolonged exposure)



